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SITE Sun Dec 14 Mon Dec 15 Tue Dec 16 Wed Dec 17 Thur Dec 18 Fri Dec 19 Sat Dec 20

Balfour 10 to 4 10 to 4 10 to 4
Boswell / Destiny 
Bay 11 to 3 11 to 3
Burton 10 to 2
Central 10 to 2 10 to 2
Crawford Bay 10 to 4 10 to 4
Creston Landfil 9 to 4 9 to 4 9 to 4 9 to 4 9 to 4
Edgewood 12 to 4
Kaslo 10 to 3 10 to 3 10 to 3
Marblehead 10 to 4 10 to 4
Nakusp Landfill 9 to 12:30 9 to 4 9 to 4
Nelson (Grohman) 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4
Ootischenia 
Landfill 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4
Rosebery 9 to 3 9 to 3
Slocan 10 to 4 10 to 4
Yahk 11 to 1 10 to 12
Ymir 10 to 2

SITE Sun Dec 21  Mon Dec 22 Tue Dec 23 
Christmas Eve 

Wed Dec 24 
EARLY CLOSING

Christmas Day 
Thur Dec 25

Boxing Day      Fri 
Dec 26 Sat Dec 27

Balfour 10 to 4 10 to 2 10 to 4
Boswell / Destiny 
Bay 11 to 2 11 to 3
Burton 10 to 2
Central 10 to 2 10 to 2
Crawford Bay 10 to 4 10 to 4
Creston Landfil 9 to 4 9 to 2 9 to 4
Edgewood 12 to 4
Kaslo 10 to 3 10 to 3
Marblehead 10 to 2 10 to 4
Nakusp Landfill 9 to 12:30 9 to 2 9 to 4
Nelson (Grohman) 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 2 8:30 to 4
Ootischenia 
Landfill 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 2 8:30 to 4
Rosebery 9 to 2 9 to 3
Slocan 10 to 4 10 to 4
Yahk 11 to 1 10 to 12
Ymir 10 to 2

SITE Sun Dec 28 Mon Dec 29  Tue Dec 30
New Year's Eve 

Wed Dec 31 
EARLY CLOSING

New Year's Day 
Thur Jan 1 Fri Jan 2  Sat Jan 3

Balfour 10 to 4 10 to 2 10 to 4
Boswell / Destiny 
Bay 11 to 2 11 to 3
Burton 10 to 2
Central 10 to 2 10 to 2
Crawford Bay 10 to 4 10 to 4
Creston Landfil 9 to 4 9 to 2 9 to 4 9 to 4
Edgewood 12 to 4
Kaslo 10 to 3 10 to 3 10 to 3
Marblehead 10 to 2 10 to 4
Nakusp Landfill 9 to 12:30 9 to 2 9 to 4

Nelson (Grohman) 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 2 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4
Ootischenia 
Landfill 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 2 8:30 to 4 8:30 to 4

Rosebery 9 to 2 9 to 3
Slocan 10 to 4 10 to 4
Yahk 11 to 1 10 to 12
Ymir 10 to 2

REGIONAL DISTRICT RESOURCE RECOVERY FACILITY SITE HOURS
All Resource Recovery facilities will be CLOSED on:

Thursday December 25, 2014
Friday, December 26, 2014
Thursday, January 1, 2015
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All Resource Recovery facilities will close EARLY 

(at 2:00pm at the latest) on:
Wednesday December 24, 2014
Wednesday December 31, 2014
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	Hours of Ops

